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South Melbourne Physio SMP 53 57 25 100 118 57 80 50 46 28 97 711

99 Bikes Women's Academy BWA 25 32 25 55 18 49 15 6 3 2 16 246

Blackshaw Racing BRE 19 4 31 68 15 30 8 1 26 202

Team Bridgelane BLN/TBL 15 12 15 30 30 25 18 29 174

AMP Racing AMP 43 69 12 29 3 14 170

ARA | Skip Capital ARA 20 15 10 27 10 18 22 7 40 169

Butterfields Racing Team BRT 6 10 8 33 58 20 15 15 165

Peak Racing Team PRT 23 16 12 37 35 2 4 10 22 161

Women's Racing Project WRP 16 10 14 32 48 7 4 9 15 155

Criterion BEx Racing CRI 3 19 10 24 22 5 6 1 10 100

DRG Knights Liv KOS 8 10 12 22 26 12 90

Giant Hampton Racing GHR 1 2 59 27 89

Roxsolt Liv SRAM RXS 4 3 10 30 6 8 22 83

St George Continental Cycling Team STG 18 12 5 4 26 65

OVERALL TEAM STANDINGS



Movistar Team Women MOV 15 4 15 30 64

Rauland Development Cycling Team RCT 12 10 18 10 12 62

INEOS Grenadiers IGD 2 15 15 30 62

Trinity Racing TRI 10 8 18 36

Onyva Racing ONY 6 15 21

CCACHE X PAR KÜP CPU 12 3 15

Cycling Development Foundation CDF 10 1 11

Development Team DSM - Firmenich DDS 6 6
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Blackshaw Racing BRE 19 4 31 68 15 30 8 1 26 202

Criterion BEx Racing CRI 3 19 10 24 22 5 6 1 10 100

Team BridgeLane BLN 30 12 18 20 80

St George Continental Cycling Team STG 18 12 5 4 26 65

INEOS Grenadiers IGD 2 15 15 30 62

Rauland Development Cycling Team RCT 12 10 18 10 12 62

Trinity Racing TRI 10 8 18 36

ARA | Skip Capital ARA 8 1 10 2 7 28

Onyva Racing ONY 6 15 21

CCACHE X PAR KÜP CPU 12 3 15

Cycling Development Foundation CDF 10 10

Development Team DSM - Firmenich DDS 6 6

CATEGORY TEAM STANDINGS

Elite Men A 

Women A



Butterfields Racing Team BRT 6 10 8 33 58 20 15 15 165

Women's Racing Project WRP 16 10 14 32 48 7 4 9 15 155

ARA | Skip Capital ARA 12 15 10 26 18 20 7 33 141

99 Bikes Women's Academy BWA 18 49 15 6 3 2 16 109

Team Bridgelane TBL 15 12 15 30 5 13 9 99

DRG Knights Liv KOS 8 10 12 22 26 12 90

Roxsolt Liv SRAM RXS 4 3 10 30 6 8 22 83

Movistar Team Women MOV 15 4 15 30 64

Giant Hampton Racing GHR 30 30

Cycling Development Foundation CDF 1 1

AMP Racing 43 69 12 29 3 14 170

Peak Racing Team PRT 23 16 12 37 35 2 4 10 22 161

South Melbourne Physio SMP 34 22 21 17 12 42 148

99 Bikes Women's Academy BWA 25 32 25 55 137

South Melbourne Physio SMP 27 18 10 41 26 18 6 146

South Melbourne Physio SMP 26 39 15 59 58 57 40 29 23 16 55 417

Masters Men A

Women B

Masters Men B

Elite Men C



Giant Hampton Racing GHR 15 15

Giant Hampton Racing GHR 1 2 3

Giant Hampton Racing GHR 29 12 41

Masters Men C

Women C


